EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
                                                     QBLP595 Series                                                       0402 LED
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP595 Series Date: September 15, 2016  Page 1 of 12
 Version# 1.3
QT-Brightek Chip LED Series

 Version# 1.3
Labeling
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per reel
QBLP595-R QBLP595-R Iv=120mcd typ. λD=615nm to 630nm 5,000 units
QBLP595-O QBLP595-O Iv=165mcd typ. λD=600nm to 610nm 5,000 units
QBLP595-Y QBLP595-Y Iv=95mcd typ. λD=585nm to 595nm 5,000 units
QBLP595-AG QBLP595-AG Iv=30mcd typ. λD=565nm to 576nm 5,000 units
QBLP595-IG QBLP595-IG Iv=600mcd typ. λD=515nm to 525nm 5,000 units
QBLP595-IB QBLP595-IB Iv=85mcd typ. λD=460nm to 470nm 5,000 units
                                                     QBLP595 Series                                                       0402 LED
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP595 Series Date: September 15, 2016  Page 12 of 12
 Version# 1.3
Revision History